

Tighten with torque wrench 5Nm (W600135)

Detail B
Scale 1:3


Detail A
Scale 1:4

SEAT FRAME SQUOD 2009				Plan Number
Sheet 1/2				E000561/F
Scale: 1:7	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed	
Date	12/06/2009	13/12/2016	13/12/2016	
Initials	JG	SD	PJ	

Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Quantity
1	X001016	1001682	2
2	X001119	1001554	4
3	X002135	1992405	2
4	X002369	1993208	2
5	X002559	1993949	2
6	Y005544	1550454	2
7	Y007403	15876..	1
8	Y008063	1611654	2
9	Y008147	1612854	1
10	Y008150	1612954	1
11	---	1003277	2
12	---	G089800	2
13	---	1994711	2
14	---	1997432	2
15	---	1997433	2
16	---	1991679	4
17	---	1001409	2
18	M4x10 DIN84/4.8	1001464	8
19	M6 DIN125 A	1001564	6
20	---	1001608	6
21	---	1001611	8
22	M6 DIN985	1001680	6
23	M12 DIN985	1001684	2
24	---	1004550	4
25	M6x40	1006111	2
26	M5x16	1006112	4
27	HV8x15	1006661	2

Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Quantity
28	M6x40 DIN9784/8.8	1006850	2
29	---	1007804	4
30	M6x16	1008459	4
31	M6x12	1008492	2
32	M8x20	1992349	4
33	M8x120 DIN912/8.8	1994676	2
34	4.8x25	1009317	4
35	M4x25 DIN7985/4.6	1993945	2
36	---	1992929	1
37	---	1992930	1
38*	---	1996994	1
39*	---	1996995	1
40*	---	1991680	8
41	X005589	1912549	2

* Not depicted

SEAT FRAME SQUOD 2009				Plan Number
Sheet 2/2				E000561/F
Scale: 1:7	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed	
Date	12/06/2009	13/12/2016	13/12/2016	
Initials	JG	SD	PJ	